rom (Person): Hwang swan	ASSIGNMENT OF SMO		Date/Time: 6.8.19 15.36p.m	
Estimated Cost:		Bill to:		
OD TP/WS/TP RES/OD R To Inspect Vehicle No. 988	ES/EVA/INV/MV/CS 337124	Insu	red: 5kB 26257 Tel: 67445405	
at Workshop m/s _ Fash th			rel: 67415405	
of 1 tolki Butil Ave 6.				
Policy No: DIGMTPUO 100:	1355	Claim No: (MT)	1903759	
Sum Insured:		Excess:		
Make of Veh:		D.O.A. 3.2. 2019		
(Client's Record)	The The		H.O.D, Endorsement:	
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 Date/Time: 6-8-19 3.449		Nanay	Vehicle IN OUT	
Date/Time: 6-8-19 3.44	M Person Contacted:	Nanay	Vehicle IN OUT	
Date/Time Action/Instruction	Person Contacted: n (1	Vehicle IN OUT D D A - D[/ 03/ 2013	
Date/Time Action/Instruction	Person Contacted: n (1		
Date/Time Action/Instruction OBB 3710 F SCB 2057	Person Contacted: n (Stimate. + - NH Tim1 1301209 - ×	7/m2		

(08/11/13) wef .	REF:	Smo/		
ASS. REC. BY: Marcus		ASSIGNMENT		
,	Date:	Veh No: GRR371	2A Yr Regn: 1	09
From: Estimated Cost:	Dato.	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bua / Va	A / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover	l
OD HE WS / TP RES / OD RE	S/FVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or		
To Inspect Vehicle No:	635371		A/C: Insured / Std	1953 INI/NA
at Workshop m/s	24.	Sp.Reading 16673	T/Radio: Insured / Std	HINITMA
of	SUBUST	Eng/No:		J922, 12
200 April 120	/	CINO: JNIM	64E 252079	1020
Policy No.		Gen. Cond Good / Fair / Poor /	Burnt	
Claims No.	Excess:	Steering: Inerder / Jammed / Lo	eaked / Burnt or	
Sum Insured: (Client's Record)	Case Charles and Charles	Brake: dnarder / Jammed / L	eaked / Burnt or	
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil S/Rim / STD A/	Rim or	
Mane of Your		Tyre Size: F:	195-25	
(Policy Condition)		R:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	200
Remark: The veh had comme	nced its	N/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS	I LIZA I MITO OHTSU I PIR I SI	UMI /
repair at the time of		TOYO / YOKO or		
Bal. or Market Value:	214.	Front	Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or N	lo R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal.	mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or N	100 miles	L/Bal.	mm
1/	days Res.: Yes or	2/0/10	D.O.I. 6/8	118
Est. Repairs:	% 3 Val.: Yes or			
Lum Sum: 20	0	Donal Damagan : Et / Page	I OIS I NIS I UIC I Roofto	p 01
CA / REV / REP. / 24	HRS d	hicle: IN/OUT B	0/	\$
Date: Person	Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame	l Body Structure affected du	re to collision.
Date / Time Action / Ins	truction ///			
L	1912616ce	L 28.1-2024		
11/1	-770	1 1 1	11-1 4 16752 90	18%)
1418119 7/33	\$ 1105 COL	find with Alex	HAR D 101/2-10-1-	00.10
, , , ,				
A 450 miles 450		RECEIVED 1 5 AUG	2019	
2				50.00
	7	Days Of Repair:	/	
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	450
1) 13 8 MMH Date/Time, File Return to?	: Final Report	Resulvey No. of Trip.	Transportation:	11
		Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S +RS,SI	
2)		: Interview (\$) Photos	
Report Format :	MER-TP	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
Lump Sum / LB.1: (\$:Weekend (\$)	
Lump oum / pon (o			TOTAL	461

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place

#05-01/06, Singapore Land Tower

Singapore 048623

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Attn:

Hwang Shiang Yi

Date:

15 Aug 2019

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SKB2625T

TP Vehicle No

: GBB3712A

Accident Date

: 03/08/2019

Make

Assignment Date

: 06/08/2019

Date of Inspection : 06/08/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 5.00

Inspection At

: FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD (HQ)

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY

SINGAPORE 417883

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	23,953.90
Revised Amount	:S\$	9,672.73
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	9,672.73
Lump Sum Repair	:S\$	7,700.00

Total Loss Consideration

Lump Sum Repair

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

()	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let us have your authorisation.
()	The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.
()	Other comments:

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	A	dj Rpt	Adj Subm	itted	Ins Auth	'ed	Status .	
Main	06 Aug 2019		06 Aug 2019 15:36 Assign							New Assign Cancel Case	
	Main	Re	ference		Clair	n Details		Do	ocumen	ts	Show All
CLAIM S	SUBFOLDER DET	AILS		ol to real					[Crea	ted by insu	rer]
Insured: Main Clair	mant:	11.77.70.70.70.70	LEE NAH, ID: S			2016238370					
Vehicle R		GBB3				e of Loss:			03/08/	2019 00:00	- :59
Claim Typ		TP / 0	MTD1903759	Policy/Cover Note No.:			D19MTPV01007355 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle R	eg. No. (Insured)	SKB26	25T	Policy No. (Claimant): Excess:							
Repairer: Fastech			stech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-46/48/50 Autobay, 417883 Kaki Bukit - Tel: 67465405								
Handling	Insurer:	Sompo 5205]	Insurance Sin	gapor	e Pte. Ltd	. (HQ) - Tel:	6461 6	555 [Hai	ndled by	Hwang Shi	ang Yi - 6329
Adjuster:		LKK A	uto Consultants	Pte L	Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 6256-35	561 [Final Rpt	t due 1	9/08/2019]
Adj Asg.	Remarks:		ANCY 6746 5405 SAS SUBMITTED	-PLEA	SE BE INFO	RMED THAT	OUR IN	SURED HAS	S NOT RE	PORTED THE	E ACCIDENT -
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REC	CEIVED							View All	Compe	ose Case Mail
There are	e no mail for this o	ase.									
E ALL ASS	SOCIATED TASK	cs				View All	Searc	h Tasks	Crea	te New Task	Complete
Due D	ate Priority	Type Task	Group Subje	ect	Handler	Assigned	Ву	Complet	ted On	Create	d On Done

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Do-Not-Reply <do-not-reply@merimen.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 6 August 2019 4:20 PM

To:

do-not-reply@merimen.com

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

TP VEHICLE GBB 3712A (YOUR REF: CMTD1903759)

This mail is associated with:
*GBB3712A (CMTD1903759)
[SKB2625T]

TP

FIXSTATION PTE LTD Aug 3 2019 12:00AM [LUAH LEE NAH] Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Dear Shiang Yi,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle GBB 3712A on 05/08/2019.

We are pending for estimate from repairer.

Thanks & Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Tel: 6256 3561

This is an auto-generated email. Do not reply to this email.

Sent by : SHIAU CHAN (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Post an Art

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Login Sign up

Resources



Professional Proofing



Full Loan Available At \$600 Plus, Interest Rate From

Michelin Energy Saver A/S 15" Tyre



Michelin Pilot Sport PS3 18"



Bridgestone Turanza T001 17° Tyre

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD!

Advertiser Login

Ways of Selling



Full Loan Available At \$600 Plus, Interest Rate From 3.88%, Down \$1800. Car World Automobile StarAd

HIN LUNG AUTO HoBee One Stop Car Hub Finance, Insurance, Workshop New and Used Cars

Sort by Date Posted ✓ 20 results/page ✓ V « Back (1 2) Next » Browse by Category Advanced Search 🐹 Submit I 27 vehicles Nissan Urvan Reg Date Eng Cap Mileage Veh Type Make Model Price Depreciation > 10 year(s) Any Ans Arty Search Selection Nissan Urvan 16-Jul-2009 2,953 cc Van \$24,800 \$5,010 /yr Nissan Urvan (COE till 07/2024)Fuel Type: Diesel Just Renew 5 Years COE, Lowest Depreciation In The Market, No Repair Needed, Free Warranty, Full Loan \$0 Drive Away, Nice Interior... ABWIN Bus Pte Ltd Posted: 05-Aug-2019 Tags: 2009 Nissan Urvan, 2009 nissan urvan, Nissan Urvan, nissan urvan, Nissan, Urvan, urvan, Used Nissan



Nissan Urvan (COE till 05/2023)

\$18,388

\$4,850 /yr

21-May-2008

2,953 cc

Available

COUNTY BUILDING

Status

Available

Available

PERMINANT

Fuel Type: Diesel

Cheaper In Market. 5 Doors Urvan! Very Good Condition, No Repair Needed. Lowest Depreciation In The Market. Engine In Excellent Co...

Posted: 03-Aug-2019 Tags: 2008 Nissan Urvan, 2008 nissan urvan, Nissan Urvan, nissan urvan, Nissan Urvan, urvan, Urvan, urvan, Used Nissan



Nissan Urvan (COE till 05/2024)

\$27,800

\$5,790 /yr

25-May-2009

2,953 cc

Available

CHEST NAME OF THE OWNER.

Fuel Type: Diesel

1 Owner! New Paint! New Leather Upholstery! Immaculate Condition! Free 6 Months Road Tax! Wear & Tear Replaced! Insurance And L...

Net Link Partners Pte Ltd

Posted: 03-Aug-2019 Tagis: 2009 Nissan Urvan, 2009 nissan urvan, Nissan Urvan, nissan urvan, Nissan, Urvan, urvan, Used Nissan



Nissan Urvan (COE till 05/2024)

\$26,800

\$5,570 /vr

27-May-2009

2.953 cc

Van

Available

Fuel Type: Diesel

100% Loan Available. Low Monthly Installment. Well Maintain. Large Stock Capacity Van. High Trade In. Door Step Viewing Avail. Don't...

ABWIN (1994) Pte Ltd

Posted: 03-Aug-2019 Tags: 2009 Nissan Urvan, 2009 nissan urvan, Nissan Urvan, nissan urvan, Nissan, Urvan, urvan, Used Nissan



Is your COE expiring? Let us help you renew it!

Getting your COE renewed is easy, fast and affordable. We'll help you renew your COE and get a loan for it. Get the cheapest loan in town and an approval in 2 days without effort! Enquire today.



Nissan Urvan (COE till 04/2024)

\$25,800

\$5,440 /yr

23-May-2009

2.953 cc

Van

Available

Fuel Type: Diesel

1 Owner Only, Low Mileage, New 6 Month Road Tax, Most Reliable And Cheap Maintain, Very Good Condition, Well Maintained By Previo...

SECURIOR ELECTION

Posted: 02-Aug-2019 Tags: 2009 Nissan Urvan, 2009 nissan urvan, Nissan Urvan, nissan urvan, Nissan, Urvan, urvan, Used Nissan

Nissan Urvan (COE till 04/2024)

\$24,800

\$5,280 /yr

14-Apr-2009

2.953 cc

Available

Compare

Fuel Type: Diesel

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	837C
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	GBB3712A
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	05 Aug 2019
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	URVAN PANEL LWB 3.0 5DR 4AT ABS AIRBAG
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	ZD30201448K
Chassis No.:	JN1MG4E25Z0792020
Maximum Power Output:	925
Open Market Value:	\$26,041.00
Original Registration Date:	29 Jan 2009
First Registration Date:	29 Jan 2009
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,303.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	2 5 2
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	28 Jan 2024
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$14,086.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$12,616.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$12,616.00
	or this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period,
11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	L1-1 - 4 4L L1-1-

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Aug 2019

subject to the statutory lifespan (if applicable) of the vehicle.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	05/08/2019 15:57	
Date Of Accident	03/08/2019 15:15	
Exact Location Of Accident	TAMPINES AVE 5/TAMPINES AVE 2	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	GBB3712A	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	FIXSTATION PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	201623837C	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-83631113	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	NISSAN	

Manadatarer	141007114
Model	URVAN-3.0 D (M)
Count Domeses for which webiels were	- balance and at

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle? If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number

Cover Note Number DMCPHQ19-000394

Driver

Name of Driver KULAMMYDEEN MEGARAJKHAN

NOEMAIL

Passport No/FIN F8311007N Date Of Birth 06/10/1971 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 25/06/2013

Driving Experience 6 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-83681113

Fax Number

EMail Address

Contact Number

Address

87 BUKIT DRIVE #05-18 THE REAINTREE

Postcode

587847

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: HOSE U ALAMQIR

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO THE ATTACHED REPORT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKB2625T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE, LTD.

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 11

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the information of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

(i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

ii) for coessiying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signatura Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

SKETCH PLAN

Tampres -

A - GBB3712A B - SKB2625T

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

DN-7/2 1-5.	1-14.3	4	. AND 1261	ed Bloom	13
4 de la compa	1-7110 7		1 1/2		
1-1-1-1					
6 m 8 KB	- += EX =	12 - 1 - 60	11 - 17 -		E - 1.1
	Ki la				
			-		

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Orivo's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRIC/FIN No.:

(%)	1 -1
Date of Accident	: 03/08/19 Accident Time: 1515W(24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Tampiner Avenue 5 Tampinos Ave 2.
Vehicle. No. (Car Plate No.)	GBB 3712A Make/Model: MISSON UNVAN.
Insurace Company	EQ Policy No:
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Fix station Ate Ltd / 2016 23837-C
Owner or Company Contact No.	:Owner's Hp 8363 [113 Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Kulammydeen Megaraj Khan / F8311007A
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 6/10/1971 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 25/06/2013
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: 87 Bukit Drive #05-18 The Raintree
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1)2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \OUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	÷
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	river): One.
Was there any video Captured by ca Exact purpose for which vehicle wa Any Injury (If YES, Pls state):	s being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
	Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle, No: SKB 263	(ST. (Somp 0) Vehicle. No:
Vehicle Make\Model:	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver/Contact:	IC No. Driver/Contact:
* NEW - Passenger's name &	gender:
Hosen Ala	wair
F10 G83	35245R
male.	
85742	521

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the information of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

rvame:

Megaras khan.

NRIC/FIN No .:

uchitela

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Not	Alleras
6	18/19
1/5	5-27

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-46,48,50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

	111111111111111111111111111111111111111		7 ~ / 1
VEHICLE NO:	GBB 3712A		
QTY	PARTICULAR (NETT ITEM)		
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS		1 1 \$950.30 X
1 PCS	REAR TAILGATE 1742.00		Sady 100 \$2,101.40
1 PCS	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH		Srus /cre \$370.90_
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BORAD		73/1 \$265.20
1 SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS		Nu \$35.00
1 PCS	TAILGATE REAR WIPER ARM		11 \$89.500
1 PCS	TAILGATE REAR WIPER MOTOR		11 \$394.30 ×
1 PCS	TAILGATE REAR WIPER BLADE		11 \$66.50 X
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'NISSAN' LOGO		su \$48.50
1 PCS	TAILGATE 'URVAN' STICKER		w \$40.00
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER LOCK 295.00		D)/Jm \$322.50
1 PCS	TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER		11 \$66.50 ×
1 PCS	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP		Tw, 266.50
2 PCS	TAILGATE DAMPERS @\$305.00		1 7 \$610.00 X
1 PCS	TAILGATE KEY SET		17 \$285.00 🗙
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER 495		Drs \$648.40
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$105.00		17 \$210.00 €
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL OUTER		30000 \$610.60
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL INNER		3045 100 \$699.50
1 PCS	REAR STEP PANEL 25 4.10		34 \$295.60 —
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL		√ \$1,850.00 X
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP PLATE	1	₩ \$186.50 X
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$350.00 245x27495		CNe \$700.00
2 PCS	TAILLAMP FILLER PANELS @\$365.00	15/	0/5 Ber \$730.00 67 C
1 PCS	REAR SIDE BODY PANEL	(100)	\$2,400.00 X
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST		\$866.50 X
2 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$60.00		1 7 \$120.00 X
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE LAMP		17 \$55.50 >
1 PCS	REAR SPARE TYRE CARRIER 3/9.00	11/1/97	JM \$366.20
1 PCS	REAR TAILGATE LOCK REMOTE	1441.	11 \$285.00 X
		102	\$15,735.90
	S.NETT	-clo413	
PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN Sealan+	7001.12	Nec \$50.00 40
SET	TAILGATE CORPORATE STICKER		rec \$480.00 300
PCS	TAILGATE INNER ALUMINIUM PLATE		Sef \$280.00 250
PCS	TAILGATE 70KM/H & 9 PAX STICKER		
SET	REAR BODY PANEL CORPORATE STICKER		
PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP ALUMINIUM PLATE		sec \$680.00 480
SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR		\$850.00 X \$850
PCS	TAILGATE '30DTI' STICKER		CN2 \$250.00 200
			Nec \$38.00 -
PCS	REAR SPARE TYRE CARRIER LOCK PIPE		C/e \$60.00
	LABOUR CHARGES		2
	TO CHECK WIRING		\$80.00 30
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR REVERSE SENSO	OR	\$80.00 (7)

MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK SPRAY RUSTPROOFING BOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	TOTAL	\$380.00 \(\sigma \) \$120.00 \(\sigma \) \$120.00 \(\sigma \) \$180.00 \(\sigma \) \$2,500.00 \(\sigma \) \$1,800.00 \(\sigma \) \$23,853.90
DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK SPRAY RUST PROOFING BOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	Ä	\$380.00 \(\sigma \) \$120.00 \(\sigma \) \$180.00 \(\sigma \) \$2,500.00 \(\sigma \) \$1,800.00 \(\sigma \) \$2,500.00 \(\sigma \) \$1,800.00 \(\sigma \sigma \) \$1,800.00 \(\sigma \simma \simma \sigma \sigma \sigma \sigma \sigma \simma \sigma \sigma \sigma \sigma \si
DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK SPRAY RUST PROOFING	Ä	\$380.00 X \$120.00,6 O \$180.00 \$0 \$2,500.00 //00
DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK	Ä	1 \$380.00 X \$120.00,6 O
	1	1 \$380.00 X \$120.00,6 O
MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	1	7 \$380.00×
	/(
DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	1	√ \$100.00 ×
TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM		\$120.00 60
DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR WINDSCREEN		\$150.00 /00
)	DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR WINDSCREEN O TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM

9672.7)

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after spray painting.
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- No ille, at modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Policy No:

Our File No:

D19MTPV01007355

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

CS/SMO19013766/UQF3N2

ZD30201448K

166738 km

JN1MG4E25Z0792020

Date:

16/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Ltd.

Claimant Vehicle No:

GBB3712A

No:

Insured Vehicle

SKB2625T

Date of Loss:

03/08/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

CMTD1903759

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBB3712A

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

NISSAN URVAN, 3.0 D (A) 29/01/2009 (Man. Year: 2008)

Colour:

White 2953 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

195 R15 Michelin 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

195 R15 Michelin 6 mm

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	18,643.90	7,192.73	11,451.17	61.42
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	5,510.00	2,480.00	3,030.00	54.99
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	24,153.90	9,672.73	14,481.17	59.95
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		7,700.00		
(S\$)	24,153.90	7,700.00	16,453.90	68.12
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,690.77	539.00	1,151.77	68.12
Nett Amount (S\$)	25.844.67	8,239.00	17,605.67	68.12

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/08/2019

Date Inspected:

06/08/2019 Inspected At:

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-46/48/50

Autobay

Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen Part Source		(Last Synchronised: 15 Aug 2019)	
Parts:	N/A	NISSAN URVAN 3.0 D (A) (Model not available in database)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBB3712A)	
Validity:		These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page	
Further Info	: Items/values n	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	Not Necessary	950.30 F	*-FL
2	1	*REAR TAILGATE	Badly Dented	2,101.40 F	*1,742.00 FL
3	1	*TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	Grazed/Cracked	370.90 F	*370.90 FL
4	1	*TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	Torn	265.20 F	*265.20 FL
5 6	1	*SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS *TAILGATE REAR WIPER ARM	Necessary Not Necessary	35.00 F 89.50 F	*35.00 FL *- FL
7	1	*TAILGATE REAR WIPER MOTOR	Not Necessary	394.30 F	*-FL
8	1	*TAILGATE REAR WIPER BLADE	Not Necessary	66.50 F	*-FL
9	1	*TAILGATE NISSAN LOGO	Necessary	48.50 F	*48.50 FL
10	1	*TAILGATE URVAN STICKER	Necessary	40.00 F	*40.00 FL
11	1	*TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Dented/Jammed	322.50 F	*295.00 FL
12	1	*TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER	Not Necessary	66.50 F	*- FL
13	1	*TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	Twisted	266.50 F	*266.50 FL
14	2	*TAILGATE DAMPERS	Not Necessary	610.00 F	*-FL
15	1	*SET TAILGATE KEY	Not Necessary	285.00 F	*- FL
16	1	*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	648.40 F	*648.40 FL
17	2	*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS	Not Necessary	210.00 F	*-FL
18	1	*REAR END PANEL OUTER	Badly Dented	610.60 F	*610.60 FL
19	1	*REAR END PANEL INNER	Badly Dented	699.50 F	*699.50 FL
20	1	*REAR STEP PANEL	Bent	295.60 F	*254.10 FL
21	1	*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Repair	1,850.00 F	*-FL
22	1	*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP PLATE	Not fitted	186.50 F	*-FL
23	2	*TAILLAMPS	Cracked	700.00 F	*490.00 FL
24	1	*TAILLAMP FILLER PANELS	O/s Bent	730.00 F	*365.00 FL
25	1	*REAR SIDE BODY PANEL	Repair	2,400.00 F	*-FL
26	1	*REAR EXHAUST	Repair	866.50 F	*-FL
27	2	*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	Not Necessary	120.00 F	*-FL
28	1	*REAR LICENCE PLATE LAMP	Not Necessary	55.50 F	*-FL
29	1	*REAR SPARE TYRE CARRIER	Jammed	366.20 F	*319.00 FL
30	1	*REAR TAILGATE LOCK REMOTE	Not Necessary	285.00 F	*-FL
31	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	
32	1	*SET TAILGATE CORPORATE STICKER	Necessary	480.00 FS	
33	1	*TAILGATE INNER ALUMINIUM PLATE	Bent	280.00 FS	
34	1	*TAILGATE 70KM/H & 9 PAX STICKER	Necessary	20.00 FS	
35	1	*SET REAR BODY PANEL CORPORATE STICKER		680.00 FS	
36	1	*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP ALUMINIUM PLATE	Repair	850.00 FS	
37	1	*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Cracked	250.00 FS	
38	1	*TAILGATE 30DTI STICKER	Necessary	38.00 FS	
39 F=Fra	1 inchise	*REAR SPARE TYRE CARRIER LOCK PIPE part. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	Cracked	60.00 FS	*60.00 FS
		- List Item Discount on L Items	Sub Total (S\$) 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	18,643.90 0.00	7,837.70 644.97
			Total Parts (S\$)	18,643.90	7,192.73

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
			Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

	 Charge temporary has
Recommended	ahour
Recommended	Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	100.00
4	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	New	120.00	60.00
5	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	New	100.00	0.00
6	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER	New	380.00	0.00
7	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK	New	120.00	60.00
8	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	180.00	80.00
9	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACING PARTS	New	2,500.00	1,100.00
10	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,800.00	1,000.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	5,510.00	2,480.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >